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Pre-Existing Condition Insurance Plan (PCIP)
May 2013 Summary

PCIP Statistics

Number of Current Subscribers:

As of 5/31/13:
May 2013 New Subscribers*:
Since Inception 10/25/10:

Ethnicity of Subscribers:

White

Asian & Pacific Islander

Latino

African American

Native American Indian/Alaska Nat.
Other/Not Given/Unknown

Gender of Subscribers:

Female
Male

16,465
21
23,258

57.6%
9.2%
8.3%
2.6%
0.3%

22.0%

53.5%
46.5%

Percentage of Age Category of Subscribers:

Up to 29 years old
30 — 49 years old
50 — 64 years old
65+ years old

Spoken Language of Subscribers:

English

Spanish

All Other Languages
Not Given

14.5%
39.0%
45.3%

1.2%

96.0%
2.0%

1.7%
0.3%

Top 10 Counties in Enrollment:
(Represents 71.7% of total enrollment)

Los Angeles 26.7% (4,400)
San Diego 10.1% (1,669)
Orange 9.6% (1,579)
Riverside 6.0% (985)
Santa Clara 4.3% (701)
Alameda 3.5% (577)
San Bernardino 3.5% (574)
Sacramento 2.8% (466)
Ventura 2.6% (428)
Contra Costa 2.6% (427)

PCIP Application Statistics

Last 12 Months/Monthly**:
Applications Processed: 13,976/410

Application Statistics Monthly:

Applications Processed
w/assistance:
Applications Processed
w/out assistance:

25% (101)

75% (309)
Applications Received

before 3/3/13; Pending
Missing Information:

NA (0)

Applications Received After Enrollment Suspension
(As of 3/3/13): 1,594

Program Preference - PCIP Only or Blank: 29% (461)
Applications Opted In
- p!Eonrvarded t[; MRMIP: 32 (196)
Applications Opted Out
Declined MRMIP:

Applications Pending
Opt In/Out Decision:

30% (141)

38% (174)

*Data reflects new subscribers enrolled in the program during the reported month, regardless of the effective date of

coverage.

** Data reflects initial application processing during reported month.
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